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Maureen Webster Memorial Trophy

School / Organisation
St Albans High School
5th Potters Bar Scouts

Haberdashers' Aske's School
Breachwood Green School

St Albans School
Oakwood Primary School
1st Kimpton Scouts
Templewood School

St Hilda's School
Beamont School
Aldwickbury School

St Albans High School
5th Potters Bar Scouts

Breachwood Green School

St Hilda's School

Haberdashers' Aske's School

St Albans School
Oakwood Primary School
1st Kimpton Scouts
Beamont School
Aldwickbury School
Templewood Scholol

Girl's Yellow
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Kate
Tegan
Hannah
Lucy
Josie
Erin
Emily
Evia
Laura
Charlie
Freya
Cara
Anna
Eleanor
Megan
Rebecca
K

L
Maddie
Grace
Tilly

E

Frampton
Frampton
Freeman
Edmond
Sherman
Hugo
Dicks
Riding
Herbert
Jackson
Burridge
Hughes
Herbert
Blakemore
Rees

Bint
Hybel
Rowe
Desmond
Sands
Jonnstone
Brown

Club
SAH
5PBS
HABS
BGS
StAS
OAK
1KS
TMW
SHS
BM
AS

Club
SAH
5PBS
BGS
SHS
HABS
StAS
OAK
1KS
BM
AS
T™MW

Club
TMW
TMW
HH
SAH
SAH
SAH
IND
SAH
WE
BGS
BGS
BGS
HH
SAH
SAH
OWS
SAH
SAH
SHS
SHS
SHS
SAH

Total
528
345
344
322
312
310
290
197
169
168
160

Total
18
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100
97
95
93
91
87
81
80
75
75
75
75
68
67
67
65
64
64
63
63
63
62

Events

Events

100
97
95
93
91
87
81
80
75
75
75
75
68
67
67
65
64
64
63
63
63
62

Event Scores



22 |l Godfrey SAH 62 1 62
22 |Tayall Keifer 5PBS 62 1 62
22 |Daniele Bofte 5PBS 62 1 62
26 |Louisa Brown SAH 60 1 60
27 |Y Bourne SAH 59 1 59
27 T Cairns SAH 59 1 59
27 |l Brown SAH 59 1 59
27 |Y Wheeler SAH 59 1 59
31 Lauren Stott SHS 58 1 58
31 Madeline Pritchard SHS 58 1 58
33 |F Graynoth SHS 24 1 24
33 |E Dunwoodie SAH 24 1 24
35 |H Hilton IND 22 1 22
36 |Esme Robinson SAH 16 1 16
Boy's Yellow Club Total Runs Event Scores
1 Jacob Starke BGS 100 1 100
2 Thomas Herron 5PBS 85 1 85
3 Harvey Barnes BGS 73 1 73
3 Jonathan Bint Oows 73 1 73
3 William Anthony ALD 73 1 73
3 Connor McGuigen SAS 73 1 73
3 Adam Oldfield HH 73 1 73
3 Daniel Oldfield HH 73 1 73
3 Charlie Dixon IND 73 1 73
3 Fadhi Razali SAS 73 1 73
3 Joshua Fox BGS 73 1 73
3 |Alec Hughes BGS 73 1 73
3 S Cooper 5PBS 73 1 73
3 J Mattews 5PBS 73 1 73
15 |Oliver Allison 5PBS 71 1 71
15 |Peter Errington BM 71 1 71
15  |Luke Hilton IND 71 1 71
15 |Joseph Fielding HH 71 1 71
19  |Matthew Dixon IND 26 1 26
19 |Sam Peacock Oows 26 1 26
21 M Herron 5PBS 24 1 24
21 T Niblett 5PBS 24 1 24
23 |Paul Zelin SHS 15 1 15
Girl's Orange Club Total Runs Event Scores
Laura Bayne HH 100 1 100
2 Sarah Markby IND 73 1 73
2 Lucy Markby SAH 73 1 73
Boy's Orange Club Total Runs Event Scores
1 George Nash 1KS 100 1100 | | |




2 Joshua Shanks 1KS 97 1 97
3 Alex Fielding HH 95 1 95
4 Matthew Hubbard 1KS 93 1 93
5 Dominic Bowers HH 91 1 91
6 Dominic Lee HH 89 1 89
7 Thomas Brook ALD 87 1 87
8 James Lockwood HABS 75 1 75
9 |Zachary Persky HABS 68 1 68
10  |Kinnar Patel HABS 67 1 67
10 |Adam Lande HABS 67 1 67
10 |Jake Rich HABS 67 1 67
13 | T.M. Tennant IND 65 1 65
Girl's Light Green Club Total Runs Event Scores
1 | Alice Mackay DAO 100 1100 |
Boy's Light Green Club Total Runs Event Scores
1 Matthew Harden IND 100 1 100
2 Daniel Reuben HABS 97 1 97
3 Evan Bowers HH 95 1 95
4 Chris Wharton SAS 75 1 75
4 Edmund Wrigley SAS 75 1 75
Boy's Light Green Extension Club Total Runs Event Scores
1 Samuel Fielding HH 100 1 100
2 James Errington BM 97 1 97
3 Daniel Figg HH 95 1 95




